
Sport Professional

Community Sports Coach

Outdoor activity 
Instructor

P.E. Teacher

Sports Commentator

Fitness instructor

Sports therapist

Sport and exercise 
psychologist

Sports nutritionist

Sports 
physiotherapist

Sport ranking and salaries



Sport Career Salaries

Sport Professional Fitness instructor

Sports therapistCommunity Sports 
Coach

Outdoor activity 
Instructor

P.E. Teacher

Sports Commentator

Sport and exercise 
psychologist

Sports nutritionist

Sports 
physiotherapist



Sport ranking and salaries

Sport Professional Fitness instructor

Sports therapistCommunity Sports 
Coach

Outdoor activity 
Instructor

P.E. Teacher

Sports Commentator

Sport and exercise 
psychologist

Sports nutritionist

Sports 
physiotherapist

£20,000 to 
millions

£14,000 to 
£30,000

£14,000 to 
£35,000

£23,000 to 
£45,000

£12,000 to 
£30,000

£20,000 to 
£48,000

£16,250 to 
£46,500

£20,000 to 
£50,000

£13,000 to 
£80,000

£23,000 to 
£45,000
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